
Type Date Time Opponent Location 

Invitational Thursday, March 19, 2015 1:00PM Doane Doane College

Quandangular Tuesday, March 24, 2015 4:00PM Cent./Wilber/Sutton Sutton

Invitational Tuesday, March 31, 2015 2:00PM Wilber-Clatonia Wilber

Invitational Tuesday, April 7, 2015 1:00/2:00 PM Sandy Creek Sandy Creek

Invitational Tuesday, April 14, 2015 1:30PM Heartland Henderson

Invitational Tuesday, April 21, 2015 2:00PM Centennial Utica

Invitational Monday, April 27, 2015 4:00/5:30PM Grand Island NW Grand Island

Quandangular Tuesday, April 28, 2015 4:15PM Centennial Utica

Conference Saturday, May 2, 2015 10:00AM SNC Schools David City

Invitational Thursday, May 7, 2015 1:00PM Sutton Sutton

Districts Wednesday, May 13, 2015 TBA et. Al Henderson

State May 22-23, 2015 TBA Omaha Burke Omaha

Type Date Time Host Location 

Invitational Thursday, April 9, 2015 2:00PM Sandy Creek Sandy Creek

Invitational Thursday, April 16, 2015 1:30PM Heartland Henderson

Invitational Thursday, April 23, 2015 1:30PM Doniphan-Trumbull Doniphan

Invitational Monday, April 27, 2015 2:00PM Centennial Utica

Invitational Thursday, April 30, 2015 2:00PM Fillmore Central Geneva

Invitational Monday, May 4, 2015 12:00PM Sutton Sutton

Conference Friday, May 8, 2015 10:00AM Heartland Henderson

2015-2016 HEARTLAND VARSITY TRACK SCHEDULE
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